Releases - August 18, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

269167
251259
204648
267759
266001
245654
179011
262864
126800
199756
143936
209834

Carman
Davis

Gray

Hall
Hendershot
McPherson
Mullins
Osborn
Shaw
Talbert
Todd
Tucker

Trevyrr Charlae
James Michael
George Lee
Janet

Aaron

Morgan

Charles Russell
Elizabeth  Ann
Deshon A
Dayshawn T

Karl A

Kevin

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Boyle County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Barren County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Boyle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



